-43 www.gemssensors.comK-11
wolF
sgnitteS
MPG
srebmuNtraP
ssarB leetSsselniatS
nepOyllamroN
wolFoN@

equipment and many other applications with space constraints.
*See “Electrical Data” on Page D-4  for more information.
How To Order – Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on fl ow setting and switch operation.
Liquids other than water: Special calibration is available from GEMS for media other
than water. Please consult factory with your requirements, including fl ow media,
operating pressure, fl ow set point and liquid viscosity (SSU).
Notes:
1. Flow settings are calibrated using water @ +70°F on increasing fl ow, with units in a vertical position
(lead wires up).
2. Care should be taken by specifi ers to ensure fl uid compatibility with the above listed wetted materials.
3. Use of 50 micron fi ltration is recommended.
 – Stock Items.
Pressure Drop – Typical
There is almost no space too small for instrument-quality
FS-927 fl ow switches.
Dimensions
U.L. Recognized —
File No. E31926
CSA Listed —
File No. LR30200
2-3/4"
(69.9 mm)
1/4" NPT
1"
(25.4 mm)
OUT
1"
(25.4 mm)
1"
(25.4 mm)
IN
5/8"
(15.9 mm)
3/8"
(9.5 mm)
1/4" NPT
4
2
1
3
0
0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2
FLOW RATE - GPM
PR
ES